ARTICLE CHARGES 50.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 63.11

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 72.13

VALUE SURCHARGE 37.89

OTHER CHARGES 15.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 623.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 112.14

GRAND TOTAL 735.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Thirty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM (CBCP)

RAMANATHAPURAM (RMD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. HG/106 VALUE 75776.00

E-Waybill No 591938027811

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :